

SLP(C)No. 20431 OF 2001

ITEM No.15

Court No. 3

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.20431/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2001 in CWP 9333/00
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JAI PARKASH TEOTIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
With

SLP(C)No.20479/2001,SLP(C)No.20481/2001,SLP(C)No.611/2002
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 07/05/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Arvind Nayar,Adv. for
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
in SLP 20431 Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni,Adv.
20481,611

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

In view of the fact that the identical matters,
namely, S.L.P.(C)Nos. 20794/2001 & 19938/2001 were
dismissed by this Court, these Special Leave Petitions
are also dismissed.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master